
routes 174 & 175 are 
financially supported by 
Essex County Council

towards Fingringhoe
Mondays to Fridays except public holidays

175 175 174 175 174 175 174 175 174 174 175 175
Colchester Stanwell Street 0730 0735 0845 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1505 1510 1630 1745
Old Heath Recreation Ground 0738 0743 | 0953 | 1153 | 1353 | | 1638 1753
Old Heath Roosevelt Way 0742 0747 | 0957 | 1157 | 1357 | | 1642 1757
Old Heath Mountbatten Drive 0746 0751 | 1001 | 1201 | 1401 | | 1646 1801
Rowhedge Heath Road 0751 0756 x 1006 x 1206 x 1406 x x 1651 1806
Old Heath Pownall Crescent | | 0850 | 1050 | 1250 | 1510 1515 | |
Monkwick Thomas Lord Audley School | | x | x | x | 1520 x | |
Blackheath The Cherry Tree | | 0856 | 1056 | 1256 | 1524 1521 | |
Langenhoe Edward Marke Drive | | 0859 | 1059 | 1259 | 1527 1524 | |
Fingringhoe Hams Farm x x 0903 x 1103 x 1303 x 1532 1528 x x

Fingringhoe Frere Way 0759 0804 0911 1014 1111 1214 1311 1414 1540 1536 1659 1814

Saturdays
175 174 175 174 175 174 175 174 175 175

Colchester Stanwell Street 0735 0845 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1510 1630 1745
Old Heath Recreation Ground 0743 | 0953 | 1153 | 1353 | 1638 1753
Old Heath Roosevelt Way 0747 | 0957 | 1157 | 1357 | 1642 1757
Old Heath Mountbatten Drive 0751 | 1001 | 1201 | 1401 | 1646 1801
Rowhedge Heath Road 0756 x 1006 x 1206 x 1406 x 1651 1806
Old Heath Pownall Crescent | 0850 | 1050 | 1250 | 1515 | |
Blackheath The Cherry Tree | 0856 | 1056 | 1256 | 1521 | |
Langenhoe Edward Marke Drive | 0859 | 1059 | 1259 | 1524 | |
Fingringhoe Hams Farm x 0903 x 1103 x 1303 x 1528 x x

Fingringhoe Frere Way 0804 0911 1014 1111 1214 1311 1414 1536 1659 1814

school days only

school holidays only

towards Colchester
Mondays to Fridays except public holidays

175 175 174 175 174 175 174 175 174 174 175 175
Fingringhoe Frere Way 0759 0804 0911 1014 1111 1214 1311 1414 1536 1540 1659 1814
Fingringhoe Hams Farm 0807 0812 1022 1222 1422 | | 1707 1822
Langenhoe Edward Marke Drive 0811 0816 1026 1226 1426 | | 1711 1826
Blackheath The Cherry Tree 0814 0819 1029 1229 1429 | | 1714 1829
Monkwick Thomas Lord Audley School 0818 x x x x | | x x

Old Heath Pownall Crescent 0824 0825 1035 1235 1435 x x 1720 1835
Rowhedge Heath Road | | 0919 | 1119 | 1319 | 1544 1548 | |
Old Heath Mountbatten Drive | | 0924 | 1124 | 1324 | 1549 1553 | |
Old Heath Roosevelt Way | | 0928 | 1128 | 1328 | 1553 1557 | |
Old Heath Recreation Ground x x 0932 x 1132 x 1332 x 1557 1601 x x

Colchester Stanwell Street 0831 0830 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1605 1610 1725 1840

Saturdays
175 174 175 174 175 174 175 174 175 175

Fingringhoe Frere Way 0804 0911 1014 1111 1214 1311 1414 1536 1659 1814
Fingringhoe Hams Farm 0812 | 1022 | 1222 | 1422 | 1707 1822
Langenhoe Edward Marke Drive 0816 | 1026 | 1226 | 1426 | 1711 1826
Blackheath The Cherry Tree 0819 | 1029 | 1229 | 1429 | 1714 1829
Old Heath Pownall Crescent 0825 x 1035 x 1235 x 1435 x 1720 1835
Rowhedge Heath Road | 0919 | 1119 | 1319 | 1544 | |
Old Heath Mountbatten Drive | 0924 | 1124 | 1324 | 1549 | |
Old Heath Roosevelt Way | 0928 | 1128 | 1328 | 1553 | |
Old Heath Recreation Ground x 0932 x 1132 x 1332 x 1557 x x

Colchester Stanwell Street 0830 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1605 1725 1840

school days only

school holidays only

sorry there are no buses on Sundays & public holidays

174  175


